
 
 

Massachusetts EV Charging Program  

Effective 1/1/2023 

 

Approved Vendors 
For approved Retrofit sites, Site Hosts must work with one of the Approved Make Ready Contractors listed below to 
complete the installation of the EV charging infrastructure.  

For approved New Construction sites, Site Hosts may elect to use their own General Contractor to complete the 
installation of the EV charging infrastructure.  

Make Ready Contractors 

Vendor Contact 
Person Email Phone Website 

Advanced 
Energy Group 

Mark 
Provencher m.provencher@advancedenergygroup.com  413-526-9955 http://advancedenergygroup.com/  

Commonwealth 
Electrical 

Technologies 

John 
Duquette duquettej@comelectrical.com  508-421-6600 http://comelectrical.com/  

DK Power David 
Glaude dglaude@dkpower.net  401-265-2930 https://dglaude7.wixsite.com/website  

Maverick EV 
Services 

Diarmuid 
Clancy dclancy@maverickcorporation.com  617-361-6700 https://www.evservicescompany.com/  

RISE 
Engineering Phil Muniz pmuniz@riseengineering.com 401-784-3700 https://www.riseengineering.com/  

Voltrek Kathleen 
Connors Kathleen@voltrek.com  978-378-0910 http://voltrek.com/  

Universal 
Electric 

Dave 
Callahan dcallahan@uecma.com  413-788-9473 http://uecma.com/  

 

For all sites, Site Hosts must install EV Charging Stations that are listed on Eversource’s MA EV Qualified Products List, 
which can be found on eversource.com/business-ev-charging  
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